
                               Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                   South Middle School - Hosted by Eau Claire Memorial High School
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6694  Tony Weeks                    11  Hudson                         16:08.3  5:12 
      2    2 6820  Mason Shea                    12  River Falls                    16:10.8  5:13 
      3    3 6681  Noah Lundeen                  12  Hudson                         16:14.2  5:14 
      4    4 6758  Patrick Schwartz              11  Menomonie                      16:21.5  5:16 
      5    5 6814  Grant Magnuson                11  River Falls                    16:22.5  5:17 
      6    6 6597  Scout Stokes                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            16:52.1  5:26 
      7    7 6813  Joey Madsen                   12  River Falls                    17:00.6  5:29 
      8    8 6481  Benjamin LeMay                12  Chippewa Falls                 17:07.9  5:31 
      9    9 6810  Jason Franzwa                 12  River Falls                    17:12.6  5:33 
     10   10 6593  Aidan Snow                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:15.6  5:34 
     11   11 6760  Morgan Selchow                11  Menomonie                      17:18.1  5:35 
     12   12 6785  Derek Penzkover               11  Rice Lake                      17:21.1  5:36 
     13   13 6633  Titus Frock                    9  Eau Claire North               17:21.6  5:36 
     14   14 6816  Brandon Nelson                11  River Falls                    17:23.8  5:36 
     15   15 6777  Aaron Dong                    12  Rice Lake                      17:29.6  5:38 
     16   16 6725  Joel Anderson                 10  Menomonie                      17:33.0  5:39 
     17   17 6576  Cole Long                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            17:33.9  5:40 
     18   18 6638  Ty Jacobs                      9  Eau Claire North               17:37.9  5:41 
     19   19 6628  Dylan Ashley                  12  Eau Claire North               17:41.2  5:42 
     20   20 6778  Matthew Farm                   9  Rice Lake                      17:43.1  5:43 
     21   21 6604  Ben Young                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            17:43.2  5:43 
     22   22 6546  Calder Bica-Harrison          11  Eau Claire Memorial            17:46.9  5:44 
     23   23 6659  Henry Czupryna                10  Hudson                         17:49.1  5:45 
     24   24 6680  Jack Lewis                    11  Hudson                         17:50.9  5:45 
     25   25 6663  Connor Faust                   9  Hudson                         17:51.3  5:45 
     26   26 6600  Nick Wenger                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            17:51.9  5:46 
     27   27 6557  Gabe Durkee                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:51.9  5:46 
     28   28 6779  Luke Johnson                  12  Rice Lake                      17:55.7  5:47 
     29   29 6751  Connor Norby                   9  Menomonie                      18:00.3  5:48 
     30      6561  Joel Gordon                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            18:02.3  5:49 
     31   30 6692  Adam Tronnes                  12  Hudson                         18:04.5  5:50 
     32   31 6781  Jonathan Nelson               11  Rice Lake                      18:09.5  5:51 
     33   32 6670  John Hambleton                11  Hudson                         18:11.7  5:52 
     34   33 6630  Simon Butler                  12  Eau Claire North               18:18.3  5:54 
     35   34 6467  Ryan Beranek                  10  Chippewa Falls                 18:18.7  5:54 
     36   35 6786  Carter Schulz                 10  Rice Lake                      18:19.6  5:54 
     37   36 6754  Ethan Phillips                11  Menomonie                      18:25.7  5:56 
     38   37 6784  Cole Parkman                  12  Rice Lake                      18:26.8  5:57 
     39      6672  Dylan Hay                     12  Hudson                         18:27.5  5:57 
     40   38 6632  Carson Ertz                   10  Eau Claire North               18:29.4  5:58 
     41   39 6493  Kansas Smith                   9  Chippewa Falls                 18:31.0  5:58 
     42   40 6821  Dustin Sheely                 10  River Falls                    18:33.0  5:59 
     43   41 6728  Carter Davis                   9  Menomonie                      18:34.4  5:59 
     44   42 6804  Marcus Benedict               10  River Falls                    18:48.1  6:04 
     45   43 6491  Logan Scott                   11  Chippewa Falls                 18:49.3  6:04 
     46   44 6470  Christian Crumbaker            9  Chippewa Falls                 18:51.9  6:05 
     47   45 6733  Simon Fichter                 12  Menomonie                      18:55.4  6:06 
     48   46 6644  Dylan Mantuefel               10  Eau Claire North               19:09.3  6:10 
     49      6737  Shawn Halverson               12  Menomonie                      19:18.4  6:13 
     50   47 6652  Nathan Stremcha               12  Eau Claire North               19:22.6  6:15 
     51      6812  Noah LaVold                   12  River Falls                    19:36.7  6:19 
     52   48 6484  Jake Mason                     9  Chippewa Falls                 19:36.9  6:19 
     53      6635  Gavin Gamroth                 10  Eau Claire North               19:48.4  6:23 
     54   49 6489  Matt Reams                    11  Chippewa Falls                 20:09.5  6:30 
     55      6492  Ian Simetosky                  9  Chippewa Falls                 20:16.3  6:32 
    10/19/2019 12:37PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                         Weather: Rain, 50°F



                                Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                      South Middle School - Hosted by Eau Claire Memorial High School
                                         Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           October 19, 2019
                                            
                             Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                        www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                  **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                            

        1.    37  River Falls                                 (16:50.1  84:10.3 1:13.0)
      ====================================================
        1      2  Mason Shea                12 16:10.8
        2      5  Grant Magnuson            11 16:22.5
        3      7  Joey Madsen               12 17:00.6
        4      9  Jason Franzwa             12 17:12.6
        5     14  Brandon Nelson            11 17:23.8
        6   ( 40) Dustin Sheely             10 18:33.0
        7   ( 42) Marcus Benedict           10 18:48.1

        2.    76  Eau Claire Memorial                         (17:26.4  87:11.7 0:54.8)
      ====================================================
        1      6  Scout Stokes              11 16:52.1
        2     10  Aidan Snow                12 17:15.6
        3     17  Cole Long                 11 17:33.9
        4     21  Ben Young                 11 17:43.2
        5     22  Calder Bica-Harrison      11 17:46.9
        6   ( 26) Nick Wenger               10 17:51.9
        7   ( 27) Gabe Durkee               12 17:51.9

        3.    76  Hudson                                      (17:10.8  85:53.8 1:43.0)
      ====================================================
        1      1  Tony Weeks                11 16:08.3
        2      3  Noah Lundeen              12 16:14.2
        3     23  Henry Czupryna            10 17:49.1
        4     24  Jack Lewis                11 17:50.9
        5     25  Connor Faust               9 17:51.3
        6   ( 30) Adam Tronnes              12 18:04.5
        7   ( 32) John Hambleton            11 18:11.7

        4.    96  Menomonie                                   (17:31.8  87:38.6 2:04.2)
      ====================================================
        1      4  Patrick Schwartz          11 16:21.5
        2     11  Morgan Selchow            11 17:18.1
        3     16  Joel Anderson             10 17:33.0
        4     29  Connor Norby               9 18:00.3
        5     36  Ethan Phillips            11 18:25.7
        6   ( 41) Carter Davis               9 18:34.4
        7   ( 45) Simon Fichter             12 18:55.4

        5.   106  Rice Lake                                   (17:43.8  88:39.0 0:48.4)
      ====================================================
        1     12  Derek Penzkover           11 17:21.1
        2     15  Aaron Dong                12 17:29.6
        3     20  Matthew Farm               9 17:43.1
        4     28  Luke Johnson              12 17:55.7
        5     31  Jonathan Nelson           11 18:09.5
        6   ( 35) Carter Schulz             10 18:19.6
        7   ( 37) Cole Parkman              12 18:26.8

        6.   121  Eau Claire North                            (17:53.7  89:28.4 1:07.8)
      ====================================================
        1     13  Titus Frock                9 17:21.6
        2     18  Ty Jacobs                  9 17:37.9
        3     19  Dylan Ashley              12 17:41.2
        4     33  Simon Butler              12 18:18.3
        5     38  Carson Ertz               10 18:29.4
        6   ( 46) Dylan Mantuefel           10 19:09.3
        7   ( 47) Nathan Stremcha           12 19:22.6
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        7.   168  Chippewa Falls                              (18:19.8  91:38.8 1:44.0)
      ====================================================
        1      8  Benjamin Lemay            12 17:07.9
        2     34  Ryan Beranek              10 18:18.7
        3     39  Kansas Smith               9 18:31.0
        4     43  Logan Scott               11 18:49.3
        5     44  Christian Crumbaker        9 18:51.9
        6   ( 48) Jake Mason                 9 19:36.9
        7   ( 49) Matt Reams                11 20:09.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6542  Jeremiah Becker               12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:49.6  5:45 
      2    2 6580  Connor Matysik                10  Eau Claire Memorial            18:10.3  5:51 
      3    3 6586  Sam Prasher                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            18:21.8  5:55 
      4    4 6687  Jack Olson                     9  Hudson                         18:24.7  5:56 
      5    5 6677  Ben Land                      10  Hudson                         18:30.9  5:58 
      6    6 6583  Noah Moss                     10  Eau Claire Memorial            18:34.0  5:59 
      7    7 6563  Colin Hanson                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            18:36.8  6:00 
      8    8 6661  Calvin Douglas                11  Hudson                         18:51.6  6:05 
      9    9 6594  Angelo Speros                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            18:56.5  6:06 
     10   10 6685  Eli Nelson                     9  Hudson                         19:00.0  6:07 
     11   11 6602  Tyler Wozney                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            19:00.5  6:08 
     12      6591  Garrett Secker                12  Eau Claire Memorial            19:04.6  6:09 
     13   12 6742  Rocco Jemilo                  12  Menomonie                      19:09.2  6:10 
     14   13 6743  Daniel King                   12  Menomonie                      19:10.5  6:11 
     15      6545  Parker Bestland               10  Eau Claire Memorial            19:15.7  6:12 
     16   14 6678  Ted Land                      12  Hudson                         19:16.3  6:13 
     17   15 6738  Ben Hecker                    10  Menomonie                      19:17.0  6:13 
     18   16 6788  Jameson Stone                 11  Rice Lake                      19:17.2  6:13 
     19   17 6809  Nathaniel Fosler               9  River Falls                    19:20.0  6:14 
     20   18 6752  Jude Ogden                    10  Menomonie                      19:24.1  6:15 
     21   19 6729  Connor Dean                   10  Menomonie                      19:25.5  6:16 
     22   20 6819  Sam Shaw                      10  River Falls                    19:26.7  6:16 
     23   21 6485  Noah McGivern                 11  Chippewa Falls                 19:28.2  6:16 
     24   22 6479  Morgan Kruger                 10  Chippewa Falls                 19:39.8  6:20 
     25   23 6780  Kaden Kelsey                  10  Rice Lake                      19:41.0  6:21 
     26      6566  Greg Hull                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:41.6  6:21 
     27      6567  Liam Hunt                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:42.3  6:21 
     28      6581  Soren Miller                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:42.9  6:21 
     29   24 6676  JaKub Kudrle                  10  Hudson                         19:43.2  6:21 
     30   25 6741  Garrett James                 12  Menomonie                      19:44.0  6:22 
     31   26 6655  Ryan Benzer                    9  Hudson                         19:48.7  6:23 
     32      6690  Evan Schmitz                  12  Hudson                         19:48.7  6:23 
     33      6664  Max Felland                   11  Hudson                         19:50.6  6:24 
     34      6662  Jackson Elworthy              12  Hudson                         19:51.1  6:24 
     35   27 6807  Ethan Fitzgerald               9  River Falls                    19:51.7  6:24 
     36      6660  Shane Dietzman                11  Hudson                         19:51.7  6:24 
     37   28 6650  Austen Sande                  11  Eau Claire North               19:52.0  6:24 
     38   29 6757  Nick Ruch                     11  Menomonie                      19:52.2  6:24 
     39      6675  Nathan Kromrey                 9  Hudson                         19:53.4  6:25 
     40      6584  Fletcher Myhre                 9  Eau Claire Memorial            19:54.6  6:25 
     41      6667  Eli Fredricksen               11  Hudson                         19:54.6  6:25 
     42   30 6629  Jayden Ashley                 10  Eau Claire North               19:56.3  6:26 
     43   31 6822  Hudsen Smith                   9  River Falls                    19:58.4  6:26 
     44   32 6468  Nick Buenger                  11  Chippewa Falls                 19:58.4  6:26 
     45   33 6806  Conner Cernohous               9  River Falls                    19:59.3  6:27 
     46      6590  Ian Schultz                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:00.3  6:27 
     47      6573  Lukas Kloss                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:03.9  6:28 
     48      6549  Laine Brown                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:05.4  6:28 
     49      6550  Gabriel Clark                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:05.6  6:29 
     50      6749  Youssof Nasser                11  Menomonie                      20:06.4  6:29 
     51      6565  Preston Heit                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:08.2  6:29 
     52   34 6488  Wesley Partlo                 12  Chippewa Falls                 20:08.7  6:30 
     53      6582  Joshua Mithuen                11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:09.2  6:30 
     54      6748  Thomas Mommsen                11  Menomonie                      20:09.6  6:30 
     55      6665  Braden Finn                    9  Hudson                         20:11.9  6:31 
     56   35 6787  Eli Schulz                    12  Rice Lake                      20:13.8  6:31 
     57   36 6823  Zach Thompson                 11  River Falls                    20:15.3  6:32 
     58      6753  Lane O'Meara                  12  Menomonie                      20:23.9  6:34 
     59   37 6648  Colten Pace                   12  Eau Claire North               20:24.8  6:35 
     60   38 6783  Peyton Owen                   11  Rice Lake                      20:26.8  6:35 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6686  Sam Olsen                     10  Hudson                         20:31.2  6:37 
     62      6603  Mika Ringsrud                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:34.6  6:38 
     63      6592  Will Shemick                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:34.7  6:38 
     64      6541  Isaac Barnno                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:35.0  6:38 
     65      6657  Quincy Burns                  10  Hudson                         20:36.6  6:39 
     66   39 6631  Riley Ericson                 12  Eau Claire North               20:37.9  6:39 
     67      6656  Maxwell Bevers                10  Hudson                         20:38.6  6:39 
     68      6579  Jack Mathias                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:39.4  6:39 
     69      6574  Rohen Lien                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:41.4  6:40 
     70      6585  Stewart Porter                12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:45.4  6:41 
     71      6555  Cael Dreger                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:48.7  6:42 
     72      6740  Go Ito                        12  Menomonie                      20:51.2  6:43 
     73      6750  Bobby Nelson                  12  Menomonie                      20:52.0  6:43 
     74   40 6639  Ethan Johnson                 12  Eau Claire North               20:53.2  6:44 
     75   41 6636  Casper Haas                   10  Eau Claire North               20:54.0  6:44 
     76   42 6818  Jacob Schlatter               10  River Falls                    20:56.6  6:45 
     77      6589  Cy Schultz                     9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:56.8  6:45 
     78      6763  Joey Uhlir                    11  Menomonie                      20:59.0  6:46 
     79      6571  Owen Johnson                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:59.6  6:46 
     80      6559  Jake Gandrud                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:02.7  6:47 
     81      6658  Joshua Cable                  11  Hudson                         21:06.8  6:48 
     82   43 6641  Sam Kording                    9  Eau Claire North               21:10.3  6:49 
     83      6756  Waylon Rogers                  9  Menomonie                      21:12.2  6:50 
     84      6654  Anthony Annen                  9  Hudson                         21:15.8  6:51 
     85      6598  Aidan Tarpening               10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:16.9  6:51 
     86      6562  Brennan Gumbert               12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:17.4  6:52 
     87      6817  Blake O'hara                  10  River Falls                    21:19.5  6:52 
     88      6732  Ray Ebert                      9  Menomonie                      21:19.7  6:52 
     89      6688  Gus Richter                   10  Hudson                         21:28.7  6:55 
     90      6601  Cal Wojahn                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:31.3  6:56 
     91      6551  Roj Cosiquien                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:32.5  6:57 
     92      6544  Jackson Bestland               9  Eau Claire Memorial            21:37.1  6:58 
     93   44 6473  Luke Griffith                 11  Chippewa Falls                 21:40.7  6:59 
     94      6543  Connor Bentley                12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:46.1  7:01 
     95      6673  Sam Johnson                   11  Hudson                         21:48.3  7:02 
     96      6746  Joey Leipnitz                 10  Menomonie                      21:49.0  7:02 
     97      6578  Evan Majeski                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            21:49.2  7:02 
     98   45 6474  Hunter Hayes                  12  Chippewa Falls                 21:50.5  7:02 
     99      6674  Van Keech                     11  Hudson                         21:50.8  7:02 
    100      6640  Hayden Kinstler               10  Eau Claire North               21:51.6  7:03 
    101   46 6478  Jaxson Kramer                  9  Chippewa Falls                 21:53.4  7:03 
    102      6683  Braden Meyer                  11  Hudson                         21:59.6  7:05 
    103      6668  Alex Frye                     12  Hudson                         21:59.6  7:05 
    104      6691  Alex Tostrud                   9  Hudson                         22:01.3  7:06 
    105   47 6782  Tyler Orr                      9  Rice Lake                      22:01.5  7:06 
    106      6679  Joshua Lecuyer                11  Hudson                         22:06.3  7:07 
    107      6587  Joe Schlitz                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            22:07.2  7:08 
    108      6666  Nick Fish                     11  Hudson                         22:07.9  7:08 
    109      6671  Ethan Hannon                  12  Hudson                         22:09.0  7:08 
    110      6815  Lewis Mullen                   9  River Falls                    22:10.5  7:09 
    111      6634  Riley Gaetz                    9  Eau Claire North               22:13.7  7:10 
    112      6724  Elijah Anderson               11  Menomonie                      22:17.5  7:11 
    113   48 6776  Byron Baker                   11  Rice Lake                      22:21.7  7:12 
    114      6572  Quinn Klammer                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:29.5  7:15 
    115      6547  Charlie Brand                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:30.8  7:15 
    116   49 6789  Gabriel Traicoff              11  Rice Lake                      22:32.1  7:16 
    117      6730  Cole Delong                   10  Menomonie                      22:36.1  7:17 
    118      6744  Max Kistner                    9  Menomonie                      22:36.9  7:17 
    119      6723  Isaiah Amundson               11  Menomonie                      22:37.3  7:17 
    120      6575  Kai Liljeqvist                12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:41.0  7:19 
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      6588  Austin Schroeder              10  Eau Claire Memorial            22:44.5  7:20 
    122      6564  Noah Hebert                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:46.7  7:20 
    123      6480  Logan LeCleir                 12  Chippewa Falls                 22:47.0  7:20 
    124      6642  Jackson Leipart               11  Eau Claire North               22:47.2  7:21 
    125      6764  Yeng Yang                     12  Menomonie                      22:52.9  7:22 
    126      6645  Drew Mayo                     11  Eau Claire North               22:55.2  7:23 
    127      6808  Alex Fosler                   10  River Falls                    23:01.8  7:25 
    128      6646  Mason McKane                  10  Eau Claire North               23:02.4  7:25 
    129      6554  Castle Dettinger               9  Eau Claire Memorial            23:05.9  7:27 
    130      6726  Caleb Babl                    10  Menomonie                      23:12.8  7:29 
    131      6647  Gabriel Morken                10  Eau Claire North               23:15.2  7:30 
    132      6682  Mike Meagher                  11  Hudson                         23:40.6  7:38 
    133      6569  Max Huston                    11  Eau Claire Memorial            23:45.9  7:39 
    134      6734  Summit Fox-Schultz            11  Menomonie                      23:46.9  7:40 
    135      6540  Alec Augustyn                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            23:47.5  7:40 
    136      6553  Lincoln Dallman               12  Eau Claire Memorial            23:49.5  7:41 
    137      6727  Riley Beazley                 10  Menomonie                      23:51.3  7:41 
    138      6761  Justice Szotkowski            12  Menomonie                      23:55.2  7:42 
    139      6596  Cody Steinmetz                11  Eau Claire Memorial            23:55.3  7:42 
    140      6471  Noah Duex                      9  Chippewa Falls                 23:55.5  7:43 
    141      6552  Ryan Crotteau                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            24:00.6  7:44 
    142      6599  Cole Wegner                    9  Eau Claire Memorial            24:11.3  7:48 
    143      6736  Parker Hahn                    9  Menomonie                      24:16.4  7:49 
    144      6627  Everett Ash                    9  Eau Claire North               24:19.0  7:50 
    145      6745  Trevor Larson                  9  Menomonie                      24:23.9  7:52 
    146      6759  Sam Seguin                     9  Menomonie                      24:30.5  7:54 
    147      6653  CJ Willert                     9  Eau Claire North               25:07.8  8:06 
    148      6548  Maverick Bristol              11  Eau Claire Memorial            25:36.6  8:15 
    149      6568  Dominic Huntress              11  Eau Claire Memorial            25:37.1  8:15 
    150      6556  Cullen Duffenbach             11  Eau Claire Memorial            26:00.4  8:23 
    151      6649  Henry Pecha                    9  Eau Claire North               26:06.0  8:25 
    152      6466  Connor Bartos                  9  Chippewa Falls                 26:09.0  8:26 
    153      6669  Justin Frye                   12  Hudson                         26:15.5  8:28 
    154      6490  Isaiah Sanchez                11  Chippewa Falls                 27:13.3  8:46 
    155      6805  Britton Bernhard               9  River Falls                    28:07.2  9:04 
    156      6483  Elias Marticorena             12  Chippewa Falls                 28:22.6  9:09 
    157      6577  Abram Luebek                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            30:08.9  9:43 
    158      6811  Owen Gulick                    9  River Falls                    30:23.5  9:47 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Eau Claire Memorial                        (18:18.5  91:32.5 0:47.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jeremiah Becker           12 17:49.6
       2      2  Connor Matysik            10 18:10.3
       3      3  Sam Prasher               11 18:21.8
       4      6  Noah Moss                 10 18:34.0
       5      7  Colin Hanson               9 18:36.8
       6   (  9) Angelo Speros             12 18:56.5
       7   ( 11) Tyler Wozney              10 19:00.5

       2.    41  Hudson                                     (18:48.7  94:03.5 0:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jack Olson                 9 18:24.7
       2      5  Ben Land                  10 18:30.9
       3      8  Calvin Douglas            11 18:51.6
       4     10  Eli Nelson                 9 19:00.0
       5     14  Ted Land                  12 19:16.3
       6   ( 24) Jakub Kudrle              10 19:43.2
       7   ( 26) Ryan Benzer                9 19:48.7

       3.    77  Menomonie                                  (19:17.3  96:26.3 0:16.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Rocco Jemilo              12 19:09.2
       2     13  Daniel King               12 19:10.5
       3     15  Ben Hecker                10 19:17.0
       4     18  Jude Ogden                10 19:24.1
       5     19  Connor Dean               10 19:25.5
       6   ( 25) Garrett James             12 19:44.0
       7   ( 29) Nick Ruch                 11 19:52.2

       4.   128  River Falls                                (19:43.3  98:36.1 0:39.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Nathaniel Fosler           9 19:20.0
       2     20  Sam Shaw                  10 19:26.7
       3     27  Ethan Fitzgerald           9 19:51.7
       4     31  Hudsen Smith               9 19:58.4
       5     33  Conner Cernohous           9 19:59.3
       6   ( 36) Zach Thompson             11 20:15.3
       7   ( 42) Jacob Schlatter           10 20:56.6

       5.   153  Chippewa Falls                             (20:11.2  100:55.8 2:12.5)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Noah McGivern             11 19:28.2
       2     22  Morgan Kruger             10 19:39.8
       3     32  Nick Buenger              11 19:58.4
       4     34  Wesley Partlo             12 20:08.7
       5     44  Luke Griffith             11 21:40.7
       6   ( 45) Hunter Hayes              12 21:50.5
       7   ( 46) Jaxson Kramer              9 21:53.4

       6.   159  Rice Lake                                  (20:20.1  101:40.3 2:44.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Jameson Stone             11 19:17.2
       2     23  Kaden Kelsey              10 19:41.0
       3     35  Eli Schulz                12 20:13.8
       4     38  Peyton Owen               11 20:26.8
       5     47  Tyler Orr                  9 22:01.5
       6   ( 48) Byron Baker               11 22:21.7
       7   ( 49) Gabriel Traicoff          11 22:32.1



                               Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                     South Middle School - Hosted by Eau Claire Memorial High School
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   174  Eau Claire North                           (20:20.9  101:44.2 1:01.2)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Austen Sande              11 19:52.0
       2     30  Jayden Ashley             10 19:56.3
       3     37  Colten Pace               12 20:24.8
       4     39  Riley Ericson             12 20:37.9
       5     40  Ethan Johnson             12 20:53.2
       6   ( 41) Casper Haas               10 20:54.0
       7   ( 43) Sam Kording                9 21:10.3


